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Libby Freeman - (1148142) - Morpeth SC - 50 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

29.19 779 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.25 774 H 29/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.26 773 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.40 762 F 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.44 759 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.52 753 F 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.53 752 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.57 749 F 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.57 749  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

29.61 746 H 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.65 743 F 29/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.70 739 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.72 738 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1

29.73 737 H 20/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.84 729 H 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.85 728 F 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

29.86 727 H 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.86 727 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1

29.86 727 H 05/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

29.87 727 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.89 725 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.98 719 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Morpeth 1

29.99 718  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

30.05 714 C 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

30.06 713 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.06 713 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.08 712 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1
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30.08 712 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.08 712 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.09 711 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.15 707 F 05/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

30.22 702  11/03/23 Swedish Grand Prix 2023 Kungsbacka S Eng Reg 1

30.23 701 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Morpeth 1

30.30 696 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

30.94 654 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

31.08 645 F 25/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

31.09 644 F 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

31.11 643 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

31.33 630 H 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

31.42 624 F 30/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

31.57 615 H 25/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

31.87 598 H 30/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

32.53 562 F 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

32.79 549 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

33.74 504 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

33.96 494 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

34.24 482 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.35 478 H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

34.64 466 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.68 464 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.83 458 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

34.83 458 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

35.17 445 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

35.17 445 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

36.42 401 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

38.90 329 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

38.90 329 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

39.09 324 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

39.09 324 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.15 707 F 05/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

29.86 727 H 05/05/24 SE North East Regional Open/Youth Championships Sunderland N & D PP SC 1

29.85 728 F 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

30.05 714 C 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

30.30 696 H 09/03/24 Edinburgh International 2024 Edinburgh  1

29.40 762 F 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.84 729 H 17/02/24 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 24 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.73 737 H 20/01/24 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2024 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.19 779 F 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.44 759 H 27/07/23 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.65 743 F 29/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.25 774 H 29/04/23 SE NE Region Open/Youth Championships (50m) 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.26 773 F 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.53 752 H 08/04/23 British Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

30.22 702  11/03/23 Swedish Grand Prix 2023 Kungsbacka S Eng Reg 1

30.06 713 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.06 713 F 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.08 712 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.08 712 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1
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30.08 712 H 04/02/23 Northumberland & Durham County Championships 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.09 711 H 28/01/23 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2023 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.87 727 F 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.89 725 H 27/07/22 British Summer Championships Sheffield N & D PP SC 1

29.99 718  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

29.57 749  17/05/22 19th ISF Gymnasiade School Summer Games Normandy Morpeth 3

29.72 738 F 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1

29.86 727 H 09/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Morpeth 1

29.98 719 F 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Morpeth 1

30.23 701 H 26/03/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Open Meet 22 Sheffield Morpeth 1

29.57 749 F 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.61 746 H 12/02/22 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships 22 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.70 739 H 22/01/22 City of Sunderland ASC New Year Meet 2022 Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.52 753 F 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

29.86 727 H 15/02/20 Northumberland & Durham SA County Championships Sunderland Morpeth 1

30.94 654 F 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

31.11 643 H 27/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Morpeth 1

31.08 645 F 25/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

31.57 615 H 25/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Morpeth 1

31.42 624 F 30/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

31.87 598 H 30/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Morpeth 1

31.09 644 F 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

31.33 630 H 09/02/19 Northumberland & Durham Swimming Association 2019 Sunderland Morpeth 1

32.79 549 H 02/08/18 Swim England National Summer Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

32.53 562 F 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

34.35 478 H 26/05/18 North East Region Championships Leeds Tynemouth 1

33.96 494 H 08/04/18 Derventio Excel 12th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Tynemouth 1

34.24 482 H 25/03/18 City of Sunderland National Qualifier Sunderland Tynemouth 1

33.74 504 F 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.64 466 H 10/02/18 N & D 2018 Championships Sunderland Tynemouth 1

34.68 464 H 13/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Tynemouth 1

36.42 401 H 27/05/17 ASA North East Region Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

34.83 458 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

34.83 458 F 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

35.17 445 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

35.17 445 H 04/02/17 Northumberland & Durham SA 2017 Championships Sunderland North Tyne 1

39.09 324 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

39.09 324 F 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

38.90 329 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1

38.90 329 H 07/02/16 Northumberland & Durham County Champs Sunderland North Tyne 1
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